

pachet conform specificatiei

I.D.: 75737274

Data publicarii: 25.11.22 Coduri CPV: 30192700-8

Pretul estimativ: 955,80 RON - 955,80 RON

Descriere: 777725 1 cos metal perf negru buc 4,0 22,69 90,76 17,24 2
 ark1461 sup i.scris ark1461 buc 1,0 4,45 4,45 0,85 3 Pix pilot click
 0.5/0.7 guma buc 3,0 9,16 27,48 5,22 4 mark cd g-107 2capete
 buc 6,0 1,93 11,60 2,20 5 n ad 21143 45x25mm sageata buc
 6,0 4,62 27,73 5,27 6 steag 90x145 ue/ro buc 1,0 13,45
 13,45 2,56 7777331 whiteb. 60/90 al deli buc 1,0 83,19 83,19
 15,81 2 dispoz caserie a6 silence buc 6,0 2,35 14,12 2,68 3 mark
 schn 290 /buc whiteb bleu buc 2,0 4,62 9,24 1,76 4 burete mg spree
 buc 1,0 3,78 3,78 0,72 5 set picasso 616 s+p buc
 1,0 116,81 116,81 22,19 6 set picasso 616 s+p buc 1,0
 116,81 116,81 22,19 7 pk 2093258 stilou+pix jotter set 1,0 142,02
 142,02 26,98 7777771 spray df-1685 whiteboard buc 1,0 13,03 13,03
 2,48 2 hart cop xx a4/80 performer top 2,0 22,62 45,23 8,59 3
 burete mg spree buc 3,0 3,78 11,34 2,16 4 mark schn 290
 4/set whiteb set 2,0